
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             17-06-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0011 * 
* NINOVE                   * 191 Jongen                 * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    4     4     0     0     0     0 AS2     155    43     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    2    16    60    63     1     1     2     1     1     1    26   127 DIVERS

    4     4     0     0     0     0 OS2       1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     4     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  10 Deelnemers

    4     4     0     0     0     0 GROEP     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 18-06-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25  5  175222 BE6048515-24 11.54350 1529.2102 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   1

  2 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 35  173688 BE4062853-24 11.53520 1525.3630 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   2

  3 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12 10  157342 BE4064605-24 11.44261 1506.6022 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   3

  4 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 34  159026 BE4064122-24 11.45460 1503.5550 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25 21       2 BE6048517-24 11.57040 1496.7711 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 12  8  162886 BE4067577-24 11.48508 1496.4721 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -10.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50   6

  7 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25  2       3 BE4062704-24 11.57490 1487.2429 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36  4       2 BE2108994-24 11.47020 1485.7614 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36  1       3 BE4064123-24 11.47350 1478.1658 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  2  1  163237 BE4065520-24 11.50281 1477.6814 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     - 25.00         -15.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   49.00  10

 11 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 12  2       2 BE4067569-24 11.50548 1468.5881 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -10.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   14.50  11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16 16  151728 BE4049518-24 11.43270 1466.6796 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    9.50  12

 13 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40  5       2 BE4062816-24 11.58520 1461.2002 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25  6       4 BE4062745-24 11.59550 1461.1981 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 33       3 BE4062854-24 11.58530 1460.9954 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25  3       5 BE6048508-24 11.59570 1460.7920 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  8  5  154277 BE4004615-24 11.46311 1448.3610 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 6.50     -    7.00  17

 18 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 12  9       3 BE4067574-24 11.52528 1443.0014 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  18

 19 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 30       4 BE4062837-24 12.00240 1442.5914 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 VIJVERMAN BRUNO     WELLE      1 12  7  165494 BE4068910-24 11.55170 1435.5414 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  20

 21 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25 15       6 BE4062681-24 12.02300 1430.3837 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  21

 22 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 12  4       4 BE4067572-24 11.54598 1416.4411 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 5.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    7.00  22

 23 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  3       2 BE4037273-24 11.51401 1409.0118 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  23

 24 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25 11       7 BE4062677-24 12.04530 1403.0855 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  24

 25 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40  2       5 BE4062862-24 12.03550 1401.6516 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  25

 26 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 22       6 BE4062805-24 12.03570 1401.2747 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  26

 27 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28 12  165459 BE4068242-24 11.58080 1400.6123 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  27

 28 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40  8       7 BE4062839-24 12.04260 1395.8318 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  28

 29 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 31       4 BE4064125-24 11.54140 1392.1156 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16 12       2 BE4049514-24 11.49090 1390.0870 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  30

 31 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28  6       2 BE4068220-24 11.59330 1384.0151 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  31

 32 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 28       8 BE4062871-24 12.06340 1372.3045 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  32

 33 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 29       9 BE4062821-24 12.06370 1371.7625 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  33

 34 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25  8       8 BE4062705-24 12.08090 1367.3195 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  34

 35 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25 18       9 BE4062728-24 12.08280 1363.9491 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  35

 36 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28 27       3 BE4068229-24 12.01400 1359.9370 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  36

 37 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36  5       5 BE4064165-24 11.57360 1352.2619 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16 10       3 BE4049510-24 11.52360 1347.4956 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             17-06-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0011 * 
* NINOVE                   * 191 Jongen                 * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16 14       4 BE4049575-24 11.52420 1346.2999 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  39

 40 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 16      10 BE4062808-24 12.10030 1335.5479 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  40

 41 VIJVERMAN BRUNO     WELLE      1 12 11       2 BE4068913-24 12.04230 1330.5159 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  41

 42 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  8  3       2 BE4004602-24 11.56181 1326.5244 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  42

 43 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25  7      10 BE4062683-24 12.12060 1326.4345 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  43

 44 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 38      11 BE4062855-24 12.11390 1319.3164 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  44

 45 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 21       6 BE4064156-24 12.00440 1317.1673 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25 10      11 BE6048507-24 12.15080 1296.6601 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  46

 47 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28  9       4 BE4068232-24 12.07370 1296.5313 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  47

 48 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28  4       5 BE4068215-24 12.07390 1296.1927 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  48

 49 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 35       7 BE4064148-24 12.02450 1295.5275 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28 23       6 BE4068207-24 12.08030 1292.1437 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  50

 51 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28 16       7 BE4068209-24 12.08050 1291.8074 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  51

 52 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28 11       8 BE4068224-24 12.08260 1288.2870 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  52

 53 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 15      12 BE4062858-24 12.15130 1284.5162 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  53

 54 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28  3       9 BE4068241-24 12.09190 1279.4870 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  54

 55 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28 10      10 BE4068210-24 12.10030 1272.2722 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  55

 56 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  8  7       3 BE4004617-24 12.01301 1269.7521 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  56

 57 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  8  1       4 BE4004601-24 12.01491 1266.4514 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  57

 58 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 18      13 BE6181361-24 12.18210 1255.4246 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  58

 59 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 11      14 BE4062835-24 12.18250 1254.8200 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  59

 60 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28  5      11 BE4011511-24 12.13010 1243.8968 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  60

 61 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28 19      12 BE4068223-24 12.13020 1243.7409 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  61

 62 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25  9      12 BE4062686-24 12.20540 1243.5912 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  62

 63 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25 24      13 BE4062723-24 12.20560 1243.2971 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  63

 64 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 13      15 BE4062831-24 12.21070 1230.8114 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  64

 65 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 17      16 BE6181422-24 12.21080 1230.6660 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  65

 66 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40  1      17 BE4062860-24 12.21400 1226.0329 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  66

 67 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25 16      14 BE6048505-24 12.23570 1217.2421 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  67

 68 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1 25 12      15 BE6048502-24 12.25110 1206.9016 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  68

 69 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 12  5       5 BE4067579-24 12.15408 1200.5159 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  69

 70 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  4       3 BE4064627-24 12.12041 1191.3681 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  70

 71 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 28       8 BE4064136-24 12.13540 1187.6475 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          71

 72 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16  1       5 BE4049501-24 12.09170 1173.6084 3333   2.25*  6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/N 5 2.00 1.5015.00 1.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   54.75  72

 73 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28  8      13 BE4068234-24 12.21310 1169.1838 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  73

 74 COSIJN ANDY         DENDERWI   1  8  6       5 BE4004606-24 12.11591 1168.8980 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  74

 75 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 31      18 BE4062842-24 12.29030 1165.3002 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  75

 76 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 24      19 BE4062811-24 12.29410 1160.3697 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  76

 77 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 30       9 BE4064160-24 12.18210 1149.4471 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          77

 78 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 12      20 BE4062846-24 12.32140 1140.9328 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  78

 79 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  8       4 BE4064603-24 12.19371 1126.9437 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  79

 80 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40  9      21 BE4062809-24 12.34280 1124.4368 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  80

 81 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 40      22 BE4062829-24 12.34290 1124.3155 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  81

 82 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 27      10 BE4064147-24 12.22330 1115.5805 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          82

 83 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 25      11 BE4064158-24 12.22350 1115.3197 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          83



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             17-06-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0011 * 
* NINOVE                   * 191 Jongen                 * Basis: 155000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 14      12 BE4039722-24 12.22420 1114.4078 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          84

 85 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 10      23 BE4062848-24 12.36150 1111.6032 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  85

 86 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 14      24 BE4062859-24 12.37470 1100.8007 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  86

 87 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 12 10       6 BE4067570-24 12.29128 1091.6317 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  87

 88 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 12  3       7 BE4067567-24 12.29278 1089.8057 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00  88

 89 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12 12       5 BE4064639-24 12.24461 1086.8537 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  89

 90 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28  7      14 BE4068203-24 12.39420 1036.0614 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.00  90

 91 REYGAERTS G.-VERMEU NINOVE     1 36 20      13 BE4064143-24 12.34560 1026.4157 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          91

 92 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1 12  6       8 BE4067564-24 12.40368 1014.1499 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    - 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.00  92

 93 VAN HOLDER-VAN LIMB VLEKKEM    1 28  1      15 BE4068201-24 12.43400 1010.9511 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00 1.50    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 31.75   36.75  93

 94 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 19      25 BE4062817-24 12.52200 1007.8607 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  94

 95 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  5       6 BE4037284-24 12.36161 1006.8707 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  95

 96 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1 40 25      26 BE4062814-24 12.53050 1003.4935 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  96

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.3427,6 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 16  2       6 BE4049512-24 12.36180  970.7486 1000      -      -      -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00     -         -    -    -    -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -     -   28.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : DIVERSEN A3 1.50 / DIVERSEN A4 2.00 / DIVERSEN A5 2.50 / 

DE STERCKE ETIENNE 6.00 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             17-06-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0011 * 
* NINOVE                   * 44 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    4     0     0     0     0     0 AS2      21     6     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    2     8    10    10     2     2     3     2     2     2     0     2 DIVERS

    4     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  8 Deelnemers

    4     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 18-06-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4  151728 BE4006529-22 11.40080 1515.2597 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   1

  2 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1  2  2  173688 BE4066558-22 11.55030 1509.6741 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   2

  3 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  2  157342 BE4073091-19 11.44231 1507.3238 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.50   3

  4 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1       2 BE4006506-22 11.41290 1495.1026 5333  10.50   6.00   6.00  6.00     -  2.00     -  2.00 10.00         - 3.00 2.0010.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   61.50   4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2       3 BE4046426-17 11.41330 1494.1211 2000   1.50      -      -     -  2.00     -  2.00     -     -  6.00/E 2 3.00 1.00    -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -     -   19.50   5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  5       4 BE4006568-22 11.42540 1474.5190 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 1.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   6

  7 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  5       2 BE4187506-21 11.47241 1464.9866 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  4       3 BE4026085-17 11.47251 1464.7593 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1  5  5  162886 BE4070544-22 11.51548 1455.4655 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1  2  1       2 BE4066539-22 11.59280 1453.8616 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  10

 11 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  3       4 BE4023197-21 11.48221 1451.9186 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  1       5 BE4023188-21 11.49291 1437.1101 5333   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    - 6.00 4.00 5.00    -     -   25.50  12

 13 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 12  9  163622 BE4029863-21 11.54490 1425.0719 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1  5  1       2 BE4070511-22 11.54318 1422.2125 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  2  1  175222 BE4109278-21 12.03200 1420.7189 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  0.50    1.00  15

 16 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 12  7       2 BE4027893-21 11.58110 1384.4761 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1  5  2       3 BE4070515-22 11.57428 1383.7515 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1 11  6  164219 BE4064961-22 11.58410 1383.6736 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 12  8       3 BE4069297-22 11.58200 1382.7211 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3       5 BE4006566-22 11.50270 1373.7257 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 12 12       4 BE4069299-22 11.59350 1368.2676 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1 11  1       2 BE4071781-19 12.00590 1357.3688 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             17-06-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0011 * 
* NINOVE                   * 46 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    4     0     0     0     0     0 AS2      36    19     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    2    14    12    12     2     1     4     1     1     0     7    29 DIVERS

    4     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       5     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    5     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  12 Deelnemers

    4     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     5     5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 18-06-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  4  1  163252 BE6077969-23 11.47330 1517.9172 2222   1.50   3.00   3.00  3.00     -     -     -     - 10.00         -    -10.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   40.50   1

  2 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1  1  1  173688 BE4042025-23 11.58350 1464.6915 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   2

  3 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  9  2  161364 BE4043996-23 11.50470 1456.5729 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   16.50   3

  4 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1  4  2  162886 BE4047029-23 11.52508 1443.4277 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   4

  5 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  2  1  163237 BE4044329-23 11.53291 1438.4016 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  2  151728 BE4054459-23 11.45340 1437.2719 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   6

  7 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  2  157342 BE4043819-23 11.49571 1431.0106 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50   7

  8 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  4  4       2 BE2107786-23 11.54180 1428.2765 2222   1.50   0.75*  0.75* 0.75*    -     -     -     -     -         -    - 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    5.75   8

  9 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  6  1  175222 BE4042643-23 12.03380 1417.2715 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  4  3       3 BE4048458-23 11.55550 1408.3566 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  10

 11 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  2  2       2 BE4044330-23 11.56341 1400.3546 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00    -    -    - 4.00    -    -    -    -     -    8.50  11

 12 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  1       2 BE4043837-23 11.53221 1387.8832 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  6.00/E 2 3.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50  12

 13 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  6  4       2 BE4042652-23 12.08570 1358.8368 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1  2  1  164219 BE4043140-23 12.01070 1355.8745 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  6  6       3 BE4042700-23 12.11390 1330.9685 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  6  2       4 BE4042621-23 12.16320 1283.3643 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  3       3 BE4043809-23 12.03001 1279.1859 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  17

 18 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  6  3       5 BE4042635-23 12.18500 1262.1032 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 DE CREMER PAUL      DENDERHO   1  3  3  161813 BE4042555-23 12.08450 1256.8000 2000   1.00*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.00  19

 20 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  9  1       2 BE4043990-23 12.08470 1252.9882 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  4  2       4 BE4043633-23 12.10220 1252.2526 2222   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50  21

 22 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  9  3       3 BE4043976-23 12.13060 1212.3516 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  22

 23 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  9  4       4 BE4043962-23 12.18160 1167.0492 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  7.25    7.75  23

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-14.1248,8 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  4       2 BE4054467-23 12.12290 1145.2610 2000      -      -      -     -     -  2.00     -  2.00     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  3       3 BE4054437-23 12.14120 1130.6110 2000      -      -      -     -  2.00     -  2.00     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  1       4 BE4054435-23 13.06060  815.3036 2222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    - 6.00 2.00    -    -     -    8.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : DIVERSEN BOM 2.00 / DIVERSEN DAG 1.75 / 

DE STERCKE ETIENNE 2.00 / DE RIJCK HANS & VICTOR 1.25 / MARIEN HANS 0.50 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             17-06-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0011 * 
* NINOVE                   * 90 Oude+Jaarse             * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  13 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 18-06-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  4  1  163252 BE6077969-23 11.47330 1517.9172 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  4  151728 BE4006529-22 11.40080 1515.2597 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1  3  2  173688 BE4066558-22 11.55030 1509.6741 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  2  157342 BE4073091-19 11.44231 1507.3238 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  1       2 BE4006506-22 11.41290 1495.1026 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  2       3 BE4046426-17 11.41330 1494.1211 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  5       4 BE4006568-22 11.42540 1474.5190 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  5       2 BE4187506-21 11.47241 1464.9866 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  4       3 BE4026085-17 11.47251 1464.7593 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1  3  3       2 BE4042025-23 11.58350 1464.6915 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 steppe kamiel       okegem     1  9  2  161364 BE4043996-23 11.50470 1456.5729 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1  9  8  162886 BE4070544-22 11.51548 1455.4655 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 COPPENS MICHAEL     MOORSEL    1  3  1       3 BE4066539-22 11.59280 1453.8616 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  3       4 BE4023197-21 11.48221 1451.9186 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1  9  5       2 BE4047029-23 11.52508 1443.4277 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  2  1  163237 BE4044329-23 11.53291 1438.4016 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  7       5 BE4054459-23 11.45340 1437.2719 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  1       5 BE4023188-21 11.49291 1437.1101 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  7       6 BE4043819-23 11.49571 1431.0106 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  4  4       2 BE2107786-23 11.54180 1428.2765 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 12  9  163622 BE4029863-21 11.54490 1425.0719 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1  9  1       3 BE4070511-22 11.54318 1422.2125 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  8  1  175222 BE4109278-21 12.03200 1420.7189 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  8  3       2 BE4042643-23 12.03380 1417.2715 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  4  3       3 BE4048458-23 11.55550 1408.3566 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 MARIEN HANS         DENDERHO   1  2  2       2 BE4044330-23 11.56341 1400.3546 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  6       7 BE4043837-23 11.53221 1387.8832 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 12  7       2 BE4027893-21 11.58110 1384.4761 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 VAN VAERENBERGH FRA IDDERGEM   1  9  2       4 BE4070515-22 11.57428 1383.7515 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1 13  6  164219 BE4064961-22 11.58410 1383.6736 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 12  8       3 BE4069297-22 11.58200 1382.7211 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  3       6 BE4006566-22 11.50270 1373.7257 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 12 12       4 BE4069299-22 11.59350 1368.2676 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  8  6       3 BE4042652-23 12.08570 1358.8368 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1 13  1       2 BE4071781-19 12.00590 1357.3688 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1 13 12       3 BE4043140-23 12.01070 1355.8745 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1 13  5       4 BE4064956-22 12.01080 1355.6879 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1 13  3       5 BE4071718-19 12.01100 1355.3150 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             17-06-24 * Los  : 10.00             S:0011 * 
* NINOVE                   * 90 Oude+Jaarse             * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 12  6       5 BE4027841-21 12.02540 1331.3426 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  8  8       4 BE4042700-23 12.11390 1330.9685 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 DE VADDER MARC      HAALTERT   1 13  2       6 BE4024883-21 12.03570 1324.8810 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  8  2       5 BE4064626-22 12.16210 1285.0898 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  8  4       6 BE4042621-23 12.16320 1283.3643 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  8  8       8 BE4043809-23 12.03001 1279.1859 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  8  5       7 BE4042635-23 12.18500 1262.1032 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




